FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS XI & XII SESSION : 2021 - 2022			
Tuition Fee	3,000		
Session Fee	9,250		
Digital Class Fee (Yearly)	2,800		
FIXED CHARGES	15,050		
Chemistry Lab Fee	1,500		
Physics Lab Fee	1,500		
Biology Lab Fee	1,500		
Statistics Lab Fee	1,000		
Computer Application / Science Fee	3,700		
Geography Lab Fee	1,100		
SCIENCE STREAM : A			
Physics + Chemistry + Mathematics + Biology	19,550		
Physics + Chemistry + Mathematics + Statistics			
Physics + Chemistry + Mathematics + Computer Sc.	21,750		
SCIENCE STREAM : B			
Economics + Statistics + Mathematics + Comp. Sc.	19,750		
Economics + Geography + Mathematics + Comp. Sc.	19,850		
COMMERCE STREAM			
Accountancy + Business Studies + Costing & Taxation + Economics + Mathematics	15,050		
Accountancy + Business Studies + Costing & Taxation + Economics + Comp. Application	18,750		
ARTS STREAM			
Sociology + History + Political Science + Computer Application	18,750		
Sociology + History + Political Science + Geography	16,150		

To be paid as per the chart given above.

CANARA BANK A/c 201/10 ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL BRANCH 27, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 019 Name (in Capital Letters)		Student's Regn. No. : (must)			Student's Regn. No. : (must) CANARA BANK A/C 201/10 ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL BRANCH 27, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 019 Name (in Capital Letters) ClassXII Section		
For the month of JUNE 2021	₹.	For the month of J	UNE 2021	₹.	For the month of JU	NE 2021	₹.
Late Fine		Late Fine			Late Fine		
TOTAL		TOTAL			TOTAL		
Grand Total		Grand Total			Grand Total		
By Cash / Cheque No		By Cash / Cheque No			By Cash / Cheque No		
Cashier	<u></u>	Cashier	<u></u>		Cashier	<u></u>	
STUDENT COPY		SCHOOL COPY			BANK COPY		
* As per the direction of the Hon'ble High Court of jersey, badge, belt, tie, Id, escort cards, gain		* As per the direction of the jersey, badge, belt, tie,			* As per the direction of the Ho jersey, badge, belt, tie, Id,		

- other fees as applicable will be charged once physical classes
- * COVID Fees Rs. 500/- is on abeyance.
- * Payment in Cheque/Demand Draft or Pay Order (in favour of St. Lawrence High School)
- other fees as applicable will be charged once physical classes
- * COVID Fees Rs. 500/- is on abeyance.
- * Payment in Cheque/Demand Draft or Pay Order (in favour of St. Lawrence High School)
- other fees as applicable will be charged once physical classes
- * COVID Fees Rs. 500/- is on abeyance.
- * Payment in Cheque/Demand Draft or Pay Order (in favour of St. Lawrence High School)

Fees for Class XII

CANARA BANK A/c 201/10 ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL BRANCH 27, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 019. Name (in Capital Letters)			Student's Regn. No. : (must)		
			Name (in Capital Letters)		
Roll No	. ClassXII Section	Roll No	ClassXII Section	ı Roll No	
Date		ate	Date		
₹.	Month	₹.	Month	₹.	
3,000.00	Tuition Fee	3,000.00	Tuition Fee	3,000.00	
	Late Fine		Late Fine		
	TOTAL		TOTAL		
	Less: Concession (if any)		Less: Concession (if	any)	
	Grand Total		Grand Total		
* As per the direction of the Hon'ble High Court of Calcutta, fees for			BANK COPY * As per the direction of the Hon'ble High Court of Calcutta, fees		
	A/c 201/10 CHOOL BRANCH , Kolkata - 700 019 Roll No	A/c 201/10 CHOOL BRANCH , Kolkata - 700 019. Name (in Capital Letters) ClassXII Section Month Tuition Fee Late Fine TOTAL Less: Concession (if any) Grand Total By Cash / Cheque No Cashier	CANARA BANK A/c 201/10 CHOOL BRANCH ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL BRANCH 27, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 019. Name (in Capital Letters)	A/c 201/10 CHOOL BRANCH (Note of Details) CANARA BANK ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL BRANCH 27, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 019. CANARA BANK ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL BRANCH 27, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 019. Name (in Capital Letters) Class XII	

- * As per the direction of the Hon'ble High Court of Calcutta, fees for jersey, badge, belt, tie, Id, escort cards, games & sports and other fees as applicable will be charged once physical classes begin.
- * COVID Fees Rs. 500/- is on abeyance.
- * Payment in Cheque/Demand Draft or Pay Order (in favour of St. Lawrence High School)
- * As per the direction of the Hon'ble High Court of Calcutta, fees for jersey, badge, belt, tie, ld, escort cards, games & sports and other fees as applicable will be charged once physical classes begin.
- * COVID Fees Rs. 500/- is on abeyance.
- * Payment in Cheque/Demand Draft or Pay Order (in favour of St. Lawrence High School)
- * As per the direction of the Hon'ble High Court of Calcutta, fees for jersey, badge, belt, tie, Id, escort cards, games & sports and other fees as applicable will be charged once physical classes begin.
- * COVID Fees Rs. 500/- is on abeyance.
- * Payment in Cheque/Demand Draft or Pay Order (in favour of St. Lawrence High School)

Fees for Class XI

Student's Regn. No. : (must) CANARA BANK A/c 201/10 ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL BRANCH 27, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata - 700 019.		Student's Regn. No. : (must) CANARA BANK ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCH 27, Ballygunge Circular Road, K	A/c 201/10 OOL BRANCH	Student's Regn. No. : (must)		
Name (in Capital Letters)		Name (in Capital Letters)		Name (in Capital Letters)		
ClassXI Section	Roll No	ClassXI Section	Roll No	ClassXI Section Roll No		
Date		Date		Date		
Month	₹.	Month	₹.	Month	₹.	
Tuition Fee	3,000.00	Tuition Fee	3,000.00	Tuition Fee	3,000.00	
Late Fine		Late Fine		Late Fine		
TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL		
Less: Concession (if any)		Less: Concession (if any)		Less: Concession (if any)		
Grand Total		Grand Total		Grand Total		
By Cash / Cheque No		By Cash / Cheque No		By Cash / Cheque No		
Cashier		Cashier		Cashier		
STUDENT COPY		SCHOOL COP	Y	BANK COPY		

- * As per the direction of the Hon'ble High Court of Calcutta, fees for jersey, badge, belt, tie, ld, escort cards, games & sports and other fees as applicable will be charged once physical classes begin
- * COVID Fees Rs. 500/- is on abeyance.
- * Payment in Cheque/Demand Draft or Pay Order (in favour of St. Lawrence High School)
- * As per the direction of the Hon'ble High Court of Calcutta, fees for jersey, badge, belt, tie, Id, escort cards, games & sports and other fees as applicable will be charged once physical classes begin
- * COVID Fees Rs. 500/- is on abeyance.
- * Payment in Cheque/Demand Draft or Pay Order (in favour of St. Lawrence High School)
- * As per the direction of the Hon'ble High Court of Calcutta, fees for jersey, badge, belt, tie, ld, escort cards, games & sports and other fees as applicable will be charged once physical classes begin
- * COVID Fees Rs. 500/- is on abeyance.
- * Payment in Cheque/Demand Draft or Pay Order (in favour of St. Lawrence High School)